GROUP
Distribution boards for modern commercial
& industrial installations
TP&N
DISTRIBUTION BOARD
TYPE B
TP&N Distribution Boards
The complete solution to managing the distribution of electricity in commercial

200A 230V/400V 50Hz 4kV IP2XC 16kA RMS (backed
up by a 125A fuse)
Technical Data
Choose a main switch to suit your installation.
04
GROUP
10kA MCBs
10kA RCBOs - 1 Pole
Coming soon a range of new accessories:
Cable Extension Box - TPN Board Coupling Box - 19 mdule extension enclosure - Multi function Matering Kit
Rated
Current
B TYPE C TYPE D TYPE
1 POLE 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES
6A E10-1B06 E10-3B06 E10-1C06 E10-2C06 E10-3C06 E10-1D06 E10-2D06 E10-3D06
10A E10-1B10 E10-3B10 E10-1C10 E10-2C10 E10-3C10 E10-1D10 E10-2D10 E10-3D10
16A E10-1B16 E10-3B16 E10-1C16 E10-2C16 E10-3C16 E10-1D16 E10-2D16 E10-3D16
20A E10-1B20 E10-3B20 E10-1C20 E10-2C20 E10-3C20 E10-1D20 E10-2D20 E10-3D20
25A E10-1B25 E10-3B25 E10-1C25 E10-2C25 E10-3C25 E10-1D25 E10-2D25 E10-3D25
32A E10-1B32 E10-3B32 E10-1C32 E10-2C32 E10-3C32 E10-1D32 E10-2D32 E10-3D32
40A E10-1B40 E10-3B40 E10-1C40 E10-2C40 E10-3C40  -  - -
50A E10-1B50 E10-3B50 E10-1C50 E10-2C50 E10-3C50  - - -
63A E10-1B63 E10-3B63 E10-1C63 E10-2C63 E10-3C63  - - -
RATED CURRENT 10 kA - B TYPE 30mA 10 kA - C TYPE 30mA
6A RCBO10-06/30/1M/C RCBO10-06/30/1M/B
10A RCBO10-10/30/1M/C RCBO10-10/30/1M/B
13A RCBO10-13/30/1M/C RCBO10-13/30/1M/B
16A RCBO10-16/30/1M/C RCBO10-16/30/1M/B
20A RCBO10-20/30/1M/C RCBO10-20/30/1M/B
25A RCBO10-25/30/1M/C RCBO10-25/30/1M/B
32A RCBO10-32/30/1M/C RCBO10-32/30/1M/B
40A RCBO10-40/30/1M/C RCBO10-40/30/1M/B
ACCESSORIES
Single phase copper link
Converts board to a single
phase incoming supply